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2019-2020 School Calendar 
 

Monday-Friday August 5-9, 2019 Pre-Planning for Teachers  
Thursday August 8, 2019 Meet Your Teacher 2:00-4:00pm 
Monday August 12, 2019 First Day of School 
Monday September 2, 2019 Labor Day Holiday 
Friday October 18, 2019 End of 1st Marking Period  
Monday October 21, 2019 Begin 2nd Marking Period 

Thursday-Friday November 14-15, 2019 Teacher Professional Days/Student 
Holidays 

Monday-Friday November 25-29, 2019 Thanksgiving Break 
Friday December 20, 2019 End of 2nd Marking Period 

Two Weeks December 23, 2019 – January 3, 
2020 Winter Break (Schools are closed.) 

Monday January 6, 2020 Begin 2nd Semester/3rd Marking Period 
Monday January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
Monday February 17, 2020 Presidents Day Holiday  

Thursday March 12, 2020 End of 3rd Marking Period 

Friday March 13, 2020 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
Monday-Friday March 16-20, 2020 Spring Break (Schools are closed.) 
Monday March 23, 2020 Begin 4th Marking Period 

Friday April 10, 2020 Good Friday Holiday (Schools are closed.) 

Monday                   May 25, 2020 Memorial Day Holiday (Schools are closed.) 

Wednesday                   May 27, 2020 
End of 4th Marking Period/ Last Day of 
School 

Thursday-Friday               May 28-29, 2020 Teacher Post-Planning Workdays 
 

School Starts promptly at 8:05 and ends at 2:45 daily. 
 

In order to safely prepare our students for dismissal, the last early 
pick up will end at 2:00pm. Students will not be released between 

2:00 and 2:45pm. 

 


